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Description

198505020000
97330

05/02/1985
12:00:00

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

11 727

198703160000
86250

03/16/1987
12:00:00

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

16 565

198704100001
17930

04/10/1987
12:00:00

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

16 783

198704100001
17970

04/10/1987
12:00:00

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

16 784

198704140001
21720

04/14/1987
12:00:00

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CHRYSLER
FINANCIAL
SERV

16 815

198704140001
21780

04/14/1987
12:00:00

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

16 816

199107170002
05810

07/17/1991
12:00:00

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BNANK

28 712

199302120000
41642

02/12/1993
09:57:45

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CHEMICAL
BANK

198604230001
01390

04/23/1986
12:00:00

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

14 233


