Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= BURTON CAMPERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198505020000 97330	05/02/1985 12:00:00	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	11	727				
198703160000 86250	03/16/1987 12:00:00	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	16	565				
198704100001 17930	04/10/1987 12:00:00	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	16	783				
198704100001 17970	04/10/1987 12:00:00	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	16	784				
198704140001 21720	04/14/1987 12:00:00	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CHRYSLER FINANCIAL SERV	16	815				
198704140001 21780	04/14/1987 12:00:00	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	16	816				
199107170002 05810	07/17/1991 12:00:00	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BNANK	28	712				
199302120000 41642	02/12/1993 09:57:45	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CHEMICAL BANK						
198604230001 01390	04/23/1986 12:00:00	BURTON CAMPERS INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	14	233				